
BID NUMBER:

BID TITLE:

BUDGET AMT:

CAPITAL PROJ:

BID OPEN DATE: 

VENDOR

A B A B A B A B A B A B

Detail Hrly

Total Hrly Price

3" - 15"   1,000.00      750.00      175.00      125.00      600.00      400.00      250.00      150.00      650.00      650.00      142.50      100.00 

16" - 24"   1,500.00   1,200.00      475.00      375.00   1,200.00      950.00      525.00      375.00   1,100.00   1,060.00      427.50      350.00 

25" - 36"   2,100.00   1,830.00   1,000.00      770.00   1,500.00   1,100.00   1,250.00      850.00   2,260.00   2,085.00      902.50      850.00 

37" - 48"   3,200.00   2,700.00   1,900.00   1,525.00   1,995.00   1,500.00   1,850.00   1,200.00   3,560.00   3,260.00   1,781.25   1,600.00 

49" - 60"   4,100.00   3,600.00   2,400.00   1,950.00   2,650.00   2,000.00   2,400.00   1,500.00   4,900.00   4,800.00   2,232.50   2,000.00 

61" - 72"   5,600.00   4,800.00   3,675.00   3,075.00   3,950.00   3,500.00   2,850.00   1,800.00   6,000.00   5,500.00   3,420.00   3,000.00 

Arborist on staff

Location

Meets Technical 

Meets Application 

Comments 

Opened By: Date:

Witness:

G=75; F=75; E=75; 

O=75

G=10; F=25; E=50; 

O=20

arborist on staffISA cert tree workers

G=45; F=75; E=60; 

O=60

G=18; F=32; E=75; 

O=25

G=47; F=28.5; 

E=224.5; O=25

G=9.50; F=20; 

E=80; O=15

2 arborists
arborist + board cert master 

arborist + CTSPs arborist on staffarborist on staff

$240.00 $150.00 

CITY OF GRIFFIN

BID TALLY

VENDOR 1

Arbor Equity

VENDOR 2

Tatum Tree Care

VENDOR 3

150 chrg for arborist 
consultation

dump fees NOT 

included

$110.00 $300.00 

Premier Tree & 

Shrub

VENDOR 4

Harper Tree Svc Elite Tree Svc

VENDOR 5

team. No award will be made or is valid until the evaluation is 

complete and approved by the board of commissioners.

NOTE:These bids have not been reviewed by the evaluation

Covingron Orchard Hill Monroe Ellaville Alpharetta

$325.00 $124.50 

Columbus

VENDOR 6

15-007 ITB
Tree Pruning & Removal

n/a

n/a

January 6, 2015

KDF Enterprises

Griffin.1492.1.15-007_Tally.xlsx / Tally Sheet p1



BID NUMBER:

BID TITLE:

BUDGET AMT:

CAPITAL PROJ:

BID OPEN DATE: 

VENDOR

A B A B A B A B A B A B

Detail Hrly

Total Hrly Price

3" - 15"      150.00      100.00      650.00      600.00      175.00      125.00 

16" - 24"      450.00      350.00      850.00      650.00      525.00      400.00 

25" - 36"      950.00      700.00   1,050.00      750.00   1,000.00      800.00 

37" - 48"   1,875.00   1,500.00   1,450.00   1,150.00   1,900.00   1,500.00 

49" - 60"   2,350.00   1,900.00   1,950.00   1,650.00   2,350.00   1,900.00 

61" - 72"   3,600.00   3,000.00   2,700.00   2,200.00   3,500.00   3,000.00 

Arborist on staff

Location

Meets Technical 

Meets Application 

Comments 

Opened By: Date:

Witness:

NOTE:These bids have not been reviewed by the evaluation

team. No award will be made or is valid until the evaluation is 

complete and approved by the board of commissioners.

150 chrg for arborist 
consultation

no staff arborist no staff arborist arborist on staff

Jackson Stockbridge Atlanta

G=10; F=20; E=75; 

O=15

G=25; F=35; E=95; 

O=28.5

G=15; F=50; E=25; 

O=30

$120.00 $183.50 $120.00 

VENDOR 12

January 6, 2015

Southern Pride
Landrum Tree 

Svcs

CBI-Watson Tree 

Svc

VENDOR 7 VENDOR 8 VENDOR 9 VENDOR 10 VENDOR 11

n/a

CITY OF GRIFFIN 15-007 ITB

BID TALLY
Tree Pruning & Removal

n/a

Griffin.1492.1.15-007_Tally.xlsx / Tally Sheet p2



BID NUMBER:

BID TITLE:

BUDGET AMT:

CAPITAL PROJ:

BID OPEN DATE: 

VENDOR

A B A B A B A B A B A B

Detail Hrly

Total Hrly Price

3" - 15"   1,000.00      750.00      175.00      125.00      600.00      400.00      250.00      150.00      650.00      650.00      142.50      100.00 

16" - 24"   1,500.00   1,200.00      475.00      375.00   1,200.00      950.00      525.00      375.00   1,100.00   1,060.00      427.50      350.00 

25" - 36"   2,100.00   1,830.00   1,000.00      770.00   1,500.00   1,100.00   1,250.00      850.00   2,260.00   2,085.00      902.50      850.00 

37" - 48"   3,200.00   2,700.00   1,900.00   1,525.00   1,995.00   1,500.00   1,850.00   1,200.00   3,560.00   3,260.00   1,781.25   1,600.00 

49" - 60"   4,100.00   3,600.00   2,400.00   1,950.00   2,650.00   2,000.00   2,400.00   1,500.00   4,900.00   4,800.00   2,232.50   2,000.00 

61" - 72"   5,600.00   4,800.00   3,675.00   3,075.00   3,950.00   3,500.00   2,850.00   1,800.00   6,000.00   5,500.00   3,420.00   3,000.00 

Arborist on staff

Location

Meets Technical 

Meets Application 

Comments 

Opened By: Date:

Witness:

NOTE:These bids have not been reviewed by the evaluation

team. No award will be made or is valid until the evaluation is 

complete and approved by the board of commissioners.

150 chrg for arborist 
consultation

dump fees NOT 

included

Covingron Orchard Hill Monroe Ellaville Columbus Alpharetta

arborist on staff

$300.00 $110.00 $240.00 $150.00 $325.00 $124.50 

arborist + board cert master 

arborist + CTSPs ISA cert tree workers 2 arborists arborist on staff arborist on staff

G=9.50; F=20; 

E=80; O=15

VENDOR 1 VENDOR 2 VENDOR 3 VENDOR 4 VENDOR 5 VENDOR 6

G=75; F=75; E=75; 

O=75

G=10; F=25; E=50; 

O=20

G=45; F=75; E=60; 

O=60

G=18; F=32; E=75; 

O=25

G=47; F=28.5; 

E=224.5; O=25

January 6, 2015

Arbor Equity Tatum Tree Care
Premier Tree & 

Shrub
Harper Tree Svc Elite Tree Svc KDF Enterprises

n/a

CITY OF GRIFFIN 15-007 ITB

BID TALLY
Tree Pruning & Removal

n/a

Griffin.1492.1.15-007_Tally.xlsx / Tally Sheet all on one



A B A B A B

      150.00       100.00       650.00       600.00       175.00       125.00 

      450.00       350.00       850.00       650.00       525.00       400.00 

      950.00       700.00    1,050.00       750.00    1,000.00       800.00 

   1,875.00    1,500.00    1,450.00    1,150.00    1,900.00    1,500.00 

   2,350.00    1,900.00    1,950.00    1,650.00    2,350.00    1,900.00 

   3,600.00    3,000.00    2,700.00    2,200.00    3,500.00    3,000.00 

150 chrg for arborist 
consultation

$120.00 

no staff arborist no staff arborist arborist on staff

Jackson Stockbridge Atlanta

$183.50 

CBI-Watson Tree 

Svc

VENDOR 7 VENDOR 8 VENDOR 9

G=10; F=20; E=75; 

O=15

G=25; F=35; E=95; 

O=28.5

G=15; F=50; E=25; 

O=30

Landrum Tree 

Svcs
Southern Pride

$120.00 

Griffin.1492.1.15-007_Tally.xlsx / Tally Sheet all on one



BID NUMBER:

BID TITLE:

BUDGET AMT:

CAPITAL PROJ:

BID OPEN DATE: 

VENDOR

A B A B A B

Detail Hrly

Total Hrly Price

3" - 15"      175.00      125.00      142.50      100.00      150.00      100.00 

16" - 24"      475.00      375.00      427.50      350.00      450.00      350.00 

25" - 36"   1,000.00      770.00      902.50      850.00      950.00      700.00 

37" - 48"   1,900.00   1,525.00   1,781.25   1,600.00   1,875.00   1,500.00 

49" - 60"   2,400.00   1,950.00   2,232.50   2,000.00   2,350.00   1,900.00 

61" - 72"   3,675.00   3,075.00   3,420.00   3,000.00   3,600.00   3,000.00 

Arborist on staff

Location

Meets Technical 

Meets Application 

Comments 

Opened By: Date:

Witness:

NOTE:These bids have not been reviewed by the evaluation

team. No award will be made or is valid until the evaluation is 

complete and approved by the board of commissioners.

150 chrg for arborist 
consultation

ISA cert tree workers arborist on staff no staff arborist

Orchard Hill Alpharetta Jackson

G=10; F=25; E=50; 

O=20

G=9.50; F=20; 

E=80; O=15

G=10; F=20; E=75; 

O=15

$110.00 $124.50 $120.00 

January 6, 2015

Tatum Tree Care KDF Enterprises Southern Pride

VENDOR 2 VENDOR 6 VENDOR 7

n/a

CITY OF GRIFFIN 15-007 ITB

BID TALLY
Tree Pruning & Removal

n/a

Griffin.1492.1.15-007_Tally.xlsx / Tally Sheet -top 3



VENDOR

A B A B A B

Detail Hrly

Total Hrly Price

3" - 15"     142.50     100.00     150.00     100.00     175.00     125.00 

16" - 24"     427.50     350.00     450.00     350.00     475.00     375.00 

25" - 36"     902.50     850.00     950.00     700.00  1,000.00     770.00 

37" - 48"  1,781.25  1,600.00  1,875.00  1,500.00  1,900.00  1,525.00 

49" - 60"  2,232.50  2,000.00  2,350.00  1,900.00  2,400.00  1,950.00 

61" - 72"  3,420.00  3,000.00  3,600.00  3,000.00  3,675.00  3,075.00 
Arborist on staff

Location

Meets Technical 

Meets Application 

Orchard Hill

Southern Pride

VENDOR 7

G=10; F=20; E=75; 
O=15

$120.00 

no staff arborist

Jackson

KDF Enterprises

VENDOR 6

G=9.50; F=20; E=80; 
O=15

$124.50 

arborist on staff

Alpharetta

Tatum Tree Care

VENDOR 2

G=10; F=25; E=50; 
O=20

$110.00 

ISA cert tree workers


